9/2/2015 Bids System

Bids System

%8s Bidders List
Bid # 7338 (due Sep 02, 2015 2:00 PM)

Date Company
Subscribed Name Address City State Zip Phone

1. 07/30/2015 Giant Services 20258 Hwy Apple Valley California 92307 7609982929
3:08 PM Inc. dba Giant 18 #430-
PowerComm 254

2. 07/30/2015 Onvia 509 Olive Seattle WA 98101 206-373-
5:31 PM Way, Suite 9500
400
3. 07/30/2015 dfesf fdsfsf fdsfdfg Alabama 45678 3423453456
9:30 PM
4. 07/31/2015 Construction 11622 El San Diego  California 92130 8004795314
9:17 AM Bidboard Camino
Real
5. 07/31/2015 North American 190 North  Altamonte  FL 32714 407-788-
10:49 AM Substation Westmonte Springs 3717
Services,LLC Drive
6. 07/31/2015 Dodge Data & 3315 Hot Springs Arkansas 71913 800-393-
10:56 AM Analytics Central Ave 6343
7. 07/31/2015 Construction 11622 El San Diego CA 92130 8004795314
12:12 PM Bidboard Camino
Real
8. 08/01/2015 Big Sky Electric 310 Upland CA 91786 909-694-
8:37 AM McArthur 0432
Suite A
9. 08/03/2015 NEWest 9235 Trade San Diego CA 92126 858-537-
7:51 AM Construction Place, Ste A 0774
Co., Inc.

10. 08/03/2015 High - Light P O Box Riverside California 92513 9513529646
8:11 AM Electric, Inc. 7339

11. 08/03/2015 LGE sales 15192 westminster ca 92683 714 373 3950
9:59 AM goldenwest
circle
12. 08/03/2015 Hobbs 1815 W. Torrance CA 90501 310-212-
11:52 AM Bannerman 205th St., 6500
#106
13. 08/03/2015 isqft 4500 lake blue ash Ohio 4460 8003642059
3:36 PM forest drive
14. 08/04/2015 Construction 6265 Hwy 9 Felton CA 95018 (888) 786-
10:21 AM Bid Source 9450
15. 08/04/2015 Banes 2340 S.El  San CA 92672 949-361-
11:24 AM Associates Camino Clemente 0700

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/20/7338-T1%7CT2-Transformer-and-SGA%7CSGB-Switchgear-Replacement
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mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=dana@giantpowercomm.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,pratimak516@gmail.com,planroom@ebidboard.com,kcosta@nassusa.com,dodge.bidding@construction.com,planroom@ebidboard.com,jphillips@bigskyelectric.com,bjennette@newestco.com,estimating@hleincusa.com,dave.evans@lgesales.com,jamark@hobbsbannerman.com,rbabb@isqft.com,martie@constructionbidsource.com,jay@banesreps.com,mfarrell@baker-electric.com,rkaufman@mironelectric.com,laurad@southerncontracting.com,grant@davis-electric.com,penny@ppreps.com,Mlarsen@preferred-sales.com,brandon@davis-electric.com,pkogler@scwcompanies.com,bids@leedelect.com,rarevalo@steinyco.com,rlp@melsmithelectric.com,ed@pacificindustrialelectric.com,jerry@pontonind.com,emarquez@riversideca.gov,emarquez@riversideca.gov,nicholas.lennert@ilbinc.com,mfarrell@baker-electric.com,juan.zuniga@hdsupply.com,dana@giantpowercomm.com,sbaker@ram-tek.com,penny@ppreps.com,penny@ppreps.com,jphillips@bigskyelectric.com,SKOVALESKI@WESCO.COM,SKOVALESKI@WESCO.COM,bryanherman@isberg-nott.com,mike@ee-electric.net,mike@ee-electric.net,jtysseling@asplundh.com,jay@banesreps.com,Sales@mkireps.com,Curt.Collins@PacificCrestTrans.com,mcarr@1sourcedist.com,kariespowart@isberg-nott.com,laurad@southerncontracting.com,rcrouch@proenergyservices.com,knuth@wbesupplysolutions.com,roxanne@pacificindustrialelectric.com,dbirla@henkels.com,knuth@wbesupplysolutions.com,David@Genergycorp.com,roxanne@pacificindustrialelectric.com,ed@pacificindustrialelectric.com,estimating@vcicom.com,jtysseling@asplundh.com,andy.techmanski@whitefishenergy.com,sungyeol.youn@iljin.co.kr,dorothy@crownelectricalcorp.com,ed@pacificindustrialelectric.com,surojit.roy@construction.com,surojit.roy@construction.com,curt.collins@pacificcresttrans.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,brich@iesupply.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,BIDS@ALLIEDSTEELCO.COM,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,lmurison@southerncontracting.com,westcoastlockers@gmail.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%207338
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Baker Electric

Miron Electric
Construction
Corp.

Southern
Contracting
Company

Davis Electric
Inc.

Pacific Power
Reps (PPR)

Preferred Sales
Agency

Davis Electric,
Inc.

SCW
Contracting
Corp.

Leed Electric,
Inc.

Steiny and
Company, Inc.

Mel Smith
Electric, Inc.

Pacific
Industrial
Electric

Ponton
Industries

City of
Riverside

City of
Riverside

ILB

Baker Electric

HD Supply

Giant Services
Inc. dba Giant
PowerComm

Ramtek

Real #4

1298 Pacific
Oaks Place

9238
Deering Ave

559 N. Twin
Oaks Valley
Road

13556
Douglas St

27762
Antonio
Pkwy

27251
Esgos

13556
Douglas
Street

2525 N. Old
Hwy 395

13138 Arctic
Circle

221 N.
Ardmore
Ave.

10950 Dale
Street

230N
Orance Ave

22910 Savi
Ranch Pky

5950 Acron
Street

5950 Acron
Street

1055
Montecito
Dr.

1298 Pacific
Oaks Place

2385
Railroad ST

20258 Hwy
18 #430-
254

77564
Country

Bids System
Escondido CA 92029
Chatsworth CA 91311
San Marcos CA 92069
Yucaipa California 92399
LaDera California 92694
Ranch
Mission CA 92692
Viejo
Yucaipa CA 92399
Fallbrook California 92028
Santa Fe California 90670
Springs
Los Angeles CA 90004
Stanton California 90680
Brea CA 92821
Yorba Linda CA 92887
Riverside CA 92504
Riverside CA 92504
Corona CA
Escondido CA 92029
Corona CA 92880
Apple Valley California 92307
Palm Desert CA 92211

760-745-
2001

818-772-
9494

760-744-
0760

541-863-
6964

9512121089

714-501-
6455

909-446-
0054

7607281308

5622709500

213-341-
2143

714-761-
3205

714-990-
9280

714 998-
9073

951-826-
5409

951-826-
5409

541-499-
5166
760-745-
2001
3103103720

7602580789

714 642 5111
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08/17/2015
9:31 AM

08/17/2015
10:39 AM

08/17/2015
10:48 AM

08/17/2015
2:46 PM

08/18/2015
7:17 AM

08/18/2015
8:41 AM

08/18/2015
10:45 AM

Pacific Power
Reps (PPR)

Pacific Power
Reps (PPR)

Big Sky Electric

WESCO
DISTRIBUTION

WESCO
DISTRIBUTION

Isberg

E. E. Electric,
Inc.

E. E. Electric,
Inc.

Asplundh
Construction
Corp.

Banes
Associates

Matzinger-
Keegan inc

Pacific Crest
Transformers

OneSource
Distributors

Isberg &
Associates

Southern
Contracting
Company

ProEnergy
Services

WBE Supply
Solutions, Inc.

Pacific
Industrial

Club Dr.,
#214

27762
Antonio
Pkwy

27762
Antonio
Pkwy

310
McArthur
Suite A

13140
ALONDRA
BLVD

13140
ALONDRA
BLVD

28690 Old
Town Front
St.

P.O. Box
465

P.O. Box
465

454 Artesia
BI.

2340 S. El
Camino
Real #4

2151
Michelson
Dr

300 West
Antelope Rd

3951
Oceanic Dr

4725 1st
St., Ste. 265

559 N. Twin
Oaks Valley
Road

2001
ProEnergy
Bivd

3520
Seagate
Way, Suite
150

230N
Orange Ave

LaDera
Ranch

LaDera

Ranch

Upland

CERRITOS

CERRITOS

Temecula

Mira Loma

Mira Loma

Long Beach

San

Clemente

Irvine

Medford

Oceanside

Pleasanton

San Marcos

Sedalia

Oceanside

Brea

Bids System
California 92694
California 92694
CA 91786
CA 90703
C 90703
California 92590
California 91752
California 91752
Ca 90805
CA 92672
CA 92612
Oregon 97503
Ca 92056
CA 94566
CA 92069
MO 65301
California 92056
Ca 92821

9493944990

9493944990

9096940432

7143920722

7143920722

9516762710

9098297818

9098297818

562 206-
1055

949-361-
0700

9498521006

1-541-826-
8837

909-234-
9972

925-426-
4718

760-744-
0760

660.596.7014

7605338953

714-990-
9280
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08/18/2015
3:40 PM

08/19/2015
9:47 AM

08/19/2015
10:07 AM

08/19/2015
2:25 PM

08/20/2015
11:41 AM

08/21/2015
11:50 AM

08/21/2015
4:56 PM

08/23/2015
9:45 AM

08/23/2015
5:55 PM

08/24/2015
7:17 AM

08/24/2015
2:08 PM

08/26/2015
12:17 AM

08/26/2015
12:18 AM

08/27/2015
2:53 PM

08/28/2015
11:29 AM

08/31/2015
11:36 AM

08/31/2015
2:21 PM

09/01/2015
11:39 AM

Electric

Henkels &
McCoy

WBE Supply
Solutions, Inc.

GENERGY

Pacific
Industrial
Electric

Pacific
Industrial
Electric

VCI
Construction,
Inc

Asplundh
Construction
Corp.

Whitefish
Energy
Holdings, LLC

ILJIN Electric
USA Inc.

Crown
Electrical Corp.

PACIFIC
INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRIC

mhc

mhc

Pacific Crest
Transformers

Southern
Contracting
Company

Southern
Contracting
Company

Independent
Power Systems

Southern
Contracting

21 Rancho
Camino
Drive, Suite
200

3520
Seagate
Way, Suite
150

2 Executive
Park Drive

230N
Orange Ave

230N
Orange Ave

1921 W
11TH ST

454 Artesia
BI.

44 Brady
Way

11999 Katy
Freeway
Suite 605

13423
Garvey Ave.

230N
Orange ave

2penn plaza

2penn plaza

300 West
Antelope Rd

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley
Rd

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley
Rd

15192
Goldenwest
Circle

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley

Pomona.

Oceanside,
CA

Albany

Brea

Brea

UPLAND

Long Beach

Whitefish

Houston

Baldwin
Park,

Brea

nj

nj

Medford

San Marcos

San Marcos

Westminster

San Marcos

Bids System
California 91766
California 92056
NY 12203
Ca 92821
CA 92821

CALIFORNIA 91786

Montana

Texas

CA

CA

nj

nj

OR

CA

CA

California

CA

90805

59937

77079

91706

92821

92504-
1036

92504-
1036

97503

92069

92069

92806

92069

909 469 7101

7605338953

518-438-
0822

714-990-
9280

714-990-
92821

9099460905

562 206-
1055

4064714668

(832)300-
3339

6262612202

714-990-
92821

2529489567
2529489567
541-826-
2113
760-744-

0760

760-744-
0760

714-373-
3957

760-744-
0760
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09/01/2015
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09/02/2015
8:53 AM

09/02/2015
9:59 AM

Company

Southern
Contracting
Company

Southern
Contracting
Company

ALLIED STEEL
CO., INC.

Southern
Contracting
Company

Southern
Contracting
Company

West Coast
Lockers

Rd

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley
Rd

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley
Rd

1027

PALMYRITA

AVE

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley
Rd

559 N Twin
Oaks Valley
Rd

32425 Cape
Drive

San Marcos

San Marcos

RIVERSIDE

San Marcos

San Marcos

Lake
ELsinore

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Ca

Bids System

92069

92069

92507

92069

92069

92530

760-744-
0760

760-744-
0760

951-241-
7000

760-744-
0760

760-744-
0760

951-219-
7181
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